Construction
• Compact low profile design
• High impact injection molded thermoplastic, 5VA rated flame
retardant ABS in Gray housing
• Fully gasketed clear polycarbonate cover offers protection
against water splashing, water spray and non-hazardous dust
• Universal knockout pattern for wall mount, housing snap-fits to
make electrical connections

an economical gray housing for wet location and NEMA 4X
applications.
ORDERING GUIDE – TCSWL Example: TCSWL-L67-CW
Model Lighting Heads Housing Color Options
TCSWL  Telesis TCS Emergency Light
Wet Location Listed
L67 6V 7W LED lampheads * TCSWL is supplied in industrial Gray Housing only US Assembled in the USA
CW Cold Weather Package (- 25° to 40°C)
CEC Title 20 Compliant
TCSWL
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
TCSWL - 2/8/24